1-4000-EN
Motor-driven pump AS
Piston pump, change-over by overpressure,
for dual-line centralized grease lubrication system
The AS pumps are designed for the automatic
feeding of dual-line lubrication systems.
These pumps are robust, completely leak-
proof and need no maintenance. Therefore

Motor-driven pump AS
31-4000-EN
Order information
Order No. Half-cycle
indicator
Reservoir
capacity Level monitoring
AS-1Q-1T05KA4+140 visual 5 min.
AS-1Q-1T05KB4+140 visual 5 min. + max.
AS-1Q-1R15KA4+140 visual 15 min.
AS-1Q-1R15KB4+140 visual 15 min. + max.
AS-1Q-1R30KA4+140 visual 30 min.
AS-1Q-1R30KB4+140 visual 30 min. + max.
AS-1Q-3T05KA4+140 electric 5 min.
AS-1Q-3T05KB4+140 electric 5 min. + max.
AS-1Q-3R15KA4+140 electric 15 min.
AS-1Q-3R15KB4+140 electric 15 min. + max.
AS-1Q-3R30KA4+140 electric 30 min.
AS-1Q-3R30KB4+140 electric 30 min. + max.
Accessories*
Flow regulator (to reduce the flow rate from
0% to 50% per pump stroke)
Order No.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                AS.200